2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Feature Race Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Feature Race 12/06/2011 01:30 PM-
Race started at 13:37:49
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(82) Ron Dempsey 1 222204 +59.491 13:40:32.657
(26) Ernie Yakimovich 1 232704 +1:11.290 13:40:27.529 2 1:35.491 +12.778 13:42:08.148
1 2:33.636 +1:13.147 13:40:26.682 2 123823 +2.409 13:41:51.352 3 1:28.145 +5.432 13:43:36.293
2 1:22.305 +1.816 13:41:48.987 3 1:21.414 13:43:12.766 4 1:27.417 +4.704 13:45.03.710
3 1:20.489 13:43:09.476 4 1:21.590 +0.176 13:44:34.356 5 1:24.358 +1.645 13:46:28.068
4 1:21.026 +0.537 13:44:30.502 5 1:22.355 +0.941 13:45:56.711 6 1:24.022 +1.309 13:47:52.090
5 1:21.168 +0.679 13:45:51.670 6 1:22.280 +0.866 13:47:18.991 7 1:23.081 +0.368 13:49.15.171
6 1:20.853 +0.364 13:47:12.523 7 1:23.962 +2.548 13:48:42.953 8 1:24.070 +1357 13:50:39.241
7 1:21.296 +0.807 13:48:33.819 8 1:21.433 +0.019 13:50:04.386 9 1:27.007 +4.294 13:52:06.248
8 121557 +1.068 13:49:55.376 9 1:22.556 +1.142 13:51:26.942 10 1:26.655 +3.942 13:53:32.903
9 1:20.978 +0.489 13:51:16.354 10 1:23.868 +2454 13:52:50.810 " 1:23.028 +0315 13:54:55.931
10 1:20512 +0.023 13:52:36.866 1 1:23.300 +1.886 13:54:14.110 12 1:22.113 13:56:18.644
n 1:21.579 +1.090 13:53:58.445 12 1:22.785 +1371 13:55:36.895 13 123312 +0.599 13:57:41.956
12 1:20.552 +0.063 13:55:18.997 13 1:22.051 +0.637 13:56:58.946
13 1:20.657 +0.168 13:56:39.654 (510) Dave Hay
(50) Skip Foss 1 2:30.982 +1:06.036 13:40:29.079
(74) Mark Brown 1 232127 +1:10.685 13:40:27.365 2 1:29.848 +4.902 13:41:58.927
1 232638 +LI2771 13:40:26.964 2 1:25.756 +4314 13:41:53.121 3 1:26.416 +1.470 13:43.25.343
2 1:23.887 +4.020 13:41:50.851 3 1:21.973 +0.531 13:43:15.094 4 1:26.630 +1.684 13:44:51.973
3 1:20814 +0.947 13:43:11.665 4 1:21.792 +0.350 13:44:36.886 5 1:25.390 +0.444 13:46:17.363
4 1:20939 +1.072 13:44:32.604 5 1:21.442 13:45:58.328 6 1:27.565 +2619 13:47:44.928
5 1:20.203 +0.336 13:45:52.807 6 1:21.879 +0.437 13:47:20.207 7 1:25.212 +0.266 13:49:10.140
6 121115 +1.248 13:47:13.922 7 1:22.358 +0916 13:48:42.565 8 1:25.643 +0.697 13:50:35.783
7 1:20572 +0.705 13:48:34.494 8 1:21.442 13:50:04.007 9 1:26.640 +1.694 13:52:02.423
8 1:22.686 +2819 13:49:57.180 9 1:22.599 +1.157 13:51:26.606 10 1:25.244 +0.298 13:53:27.667
9 1:22.039 +2172 13:51:19.219 10 1:25.669 +4.227 13:52:52.275 " 1:25.337 +0.391 13:54:53.004
10 1:20.340 +0473 13:52:39.559 1 1:22.652 +1210 13:54:14.927 12 1:24.946 13:56:17.950
n 1:20413 +0.546 13:53:59.972 12 1:22.702 +1.260 13:55:37.629 13 1:25.341 +0.395 13:57:43.291
12 1:20.035 +0.168 13:55:20.007 13 1:23.462 +2.020 13:57:01.091
13 1:19.867 13:56:39.874 (330) Leigh Anderson
(63)Tim Pickstone 1 2:31.864 +1:06.770 13:40:28.258
(444) John McCoy 1 231352 +1:09.922 13:40:27.996 2 1:32.487 +7.393 13:42:00.745
1 233120 +1:13.071 13:40:26.120 2 1:26.593 +5.163 13:41:54.589 3 1:26.390 +1.29 13:43.27.135
2 1:21.934 +1.885 13:41:48.054 3 1:22.266 +0.836 13:43:16.855 4 1:26.409 +1.315 13:44:53.544
3 1:20.049 13:43:08.103 4 1:21.817 +0.387 13:44:38.672 5 1:26773 +1.679 13:46:20.317
4 1:20.681 +0.632 13:44:28.784 5 1:22.755 +1.325 13:46:01 427 6 1:26.039 +0.945 13:47:46.356
5 1:20.122 +0.073 13:45:48.906 6 1:22.640 +1210 13:47:24.067 7 1:26.187 +1.093 13:49.12.543
6 1:20.427 +0378 13:47:09.333 7 122911 +1.481 13:48:46.978 8 1:26.409 +1315 13:50:38.952
7 1:20.621 +0572 13:48:29.954 8 1:22.308 +0.878 13:50:09.286 9 1:26.285 +1191 13:52:05.237
8 1:22671 +2.622 13:49:52.625 9 1:21.897 +0.467 13:51:31.183 10 1:25.267 +0173 13:53:30.504
9 1:23.465 +3416 13:51:16.090 10 1:23.435 +2.005 13:52:54.618 " 1:25.094 13:54:55.598
10 1:23.250 +3.201 13:52:39.340 1 122844 +1414 13:54:17.462 12 1:26.069 +0975 13:56:21.667
n 1:22.328 +2279 13:54:01.668 12 1:21.430 13:55:38.892 13 1:25.105 +0.011 13:57:46.772
12 1:20.786 +0.737 13:55:22.454 13 1:22.387 +0.957 13:57:01.279
13 1:21.787 +1.738 13:56:44.241 (60) Richard Childs
(7) Jim Robinson 1 2:27.657 +1:03.326 13:40:31.045
(441) Geoff Tupholme 1 2:30.675 +1:06.495 13:40:28.398 2 1:32.480 +8.149 13:42:03.525
1 2:32.794 +1:12.220 13:40:26.891 2 128417 +4.237 13:41:56.815 3 1:25.384 +1.053 13:43.26.909
2 1:22.668 +2.094 13:41:49.559 3 1:24.990 +0.810 13:43:21.805 4 1:24.574 +0.243 13:44:53.483
3 1:20.574 13:43:10.133 4 1:24.266 +0.086 13:44:46.071 5 1:24.331 13:46:17.814
4 1:20.980 +0.406 13:44:31.113 5 1:24.180 13:46:10.251 6 1:26.616 +2.285 13:47:44.430
5 1:20.923 +0.349 13:45:52.036 6 1:25.400 +1.220 13:47:35.651 7 1:26.656 +2325 13:49:11.086
6 1:20.726 +0.152 13:47:12.762 7 1:25.330 +1.150 13:49:00.981 8 1:25.535 +1.204 13:50:36.621
7 1:21.366 +0.792 13:48:34.128 8 124910 +0.730 13:50:25.891 9 1:27.913 +3.582 13:52:04.534
8 1:22.337 +1.763 13:49:56.465 9 1:24.599 +0419 13:51:50.490 10 1:27.780 +3.449 13:53:32.314
9 1:21.787 +1.213 13:51:18.252 10 1:24.422 +0.242 13:53:14.912 " 1:27.864 +3533 13:55:00.178
10 1:21.187 +0.613 13:52:39.439 1 1:26.081 +1.901 13:54:40.993 12 1:33.289 +8.958 13:56:33.467
n 1:22.557 +1.983 13:54:01.996 12 1:25.108 +0.928 13:56:06.101 13 1:35.212 +10.881 13:58.08.679
12 1:20.607 +0.033 13:55:22.603 13 1:27.090 +2910 13:57:33.191
13 1:22.036 +1.462 13:56:44.639 (669) Jff Larson
(581) Carl Latzel 1 2:28.886 +1:02.707 13:40:30.540
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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Feature Race

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

12/06/2011 01:30 PM-

......
nw

Race started at 13:37:49
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:32.410 +6.231 13:42:02.950 7 1:31.505 +0.396 13:49:49.200
3 1:31.925 +5.746 13:43:34.875 8 1:35.305 +4.196 13:51:24.505
4 1:31.234 +5.055 13:45:06.109 9 1:37.122 +6.013 13:53:01.627
5 1:28.623 +2.444 13:46:34.732 10 1:31.109 13:54:32.736
6 1:31.719 +5.540 13:48:06.451 n 1:31.469 +0.360 13:56:04.205
7 1:28.857 +2.678 13:49:35.308 12 1:32.803 +1.694 13:57:37.008
8 1:30.146 +3.967 13:51:05.454
9 1:27.728 +1.549 13:52:33.182 (35) Mike Zbarsky
10 1:26.179 13:53:59.361 1 2:22.866 +51.173 13:40:31.393
1 1:32.831 +6.652 13:55:32.192 2 1:39.624 +7.931 13:42:11.017
12 1:26.605 +0.426 13:56:58.797 3 1:33.002 +1.309 13:43:44.019
4 1:32.213 +0.520 13:45:16.232
(91) Larry Patterson 5 1:32.198 +0.505 13:46:48.430
1 2:28.709 +58.899 13:40:31.038 6 1:32.715 +1.022 13:48:21.145
2 1:35.050 +5.240 13:42:06.088 7 1:31.693 13:49:52.838
3 1:31.668 +1.858 13:43:37.756 8 1:33.937 +2.244 13:51:26.775
4 1:31.623 +1.813 13:45:09.379 9 1:34.131 +2.438 13:53:00.906
5 1:30.807 +0.997 13:46:40.186 10 1:34.620 +2.927 13:54:35.526
6 1:30.320 +0.510 13:48:10.506 n 1:32.888 +1.195 13:56:08.414
7 1:29.810 13:49:40.316 12 1:33.069 +1.376 13:57:41.483
8 1:30.476 +0.666 13:51:10.792
9 1:34.876 +5.066 13:52:45.668 (64) Allan Harvey
10 1:32.597 +2.787 13:54:18.265 1 2:31.677 +1:07.929 13:40:28.746
1 1:32.195 +2.385 13:55:50.460 2 1:30.431 +6.683 13:41:59.177
12 1:30.980 +1.170 13:57:21.440 3 1:26.295 +2.547 13:43:25.472
4 1:24.970 +1.222 13:44:50.442
(80) Alan Reid 5 1:23.995 +0.247 13:46:14.437
1 2:22.635 +54.581 13:40:30.849 6 1:23.748 13:47:38.185
2 1:40.578 +12.524 13:42:11.427 7 1:23.959 +0.211 13:49:02.144
3 1:33.034 +4.980 13:43:44.461 8 1:24.660 +0.912 13:50:26.804
4 1:32.373 +4.319 13:45:16.834 9 1:24.546 +0.798 13:51:51.350
5 1:32.148 +4.094 13:46:48.982
6 1:31.730 +3.676 13:48:20.712 (37) Glen Gibbons
7 1:28.902 +0.848 13:49:49.614 1 2:31.251 +1:06.774 13:40:28.401
8 1:35.929 +17.875 13:51:25.543 2 1:29.102 +4.625 13:41:57.503
9 1:31.182 +3.128 13:52:56.725 3 1:25.078 +0.601 13:43:22.581
10 1:28.879 +0.825 13:54:25.604 4 1:24.703 +0.226 13:44:47.284
1 1:28.054 13:55:53.658 5 1:24.477 13:46:11.761
12 1:29.575 +1.521 13:57:23.233 6 1:24.962 +0.485 13:47:36.723
7 1:24.949 +0.472 13:49:01.672
(329) Mark Finniss 8 1:40.926 +16.449 13:50:42.598
1 2:30.719 +1:01.727 13:40:30.043
2 1:34.474 +5.482 13:42:04.517
3 1:30.274 +1.282 13:43:34.791
4 1:31.041 +2.049 13:45:05.832
5 1:30.109 +1.117 13:46:35.941
6 1:30.285 +1.293 13:48:06.226
7 1:28.992 13:49:35.218
8 1:30.701 +1.709 13:51:05.919
9 1:30.816 +1.824 13:52:36.735
10 1:36.014 +7.022 13:54:12.749
1 1:36.648 +7.656 13:55:49.397
12 1:36.465 +7.473 13:57:25.862
(19) Keith Wong
1 2:29.393 +58.284 13:40:30.210
2 1:38.142 +7.033 13:42:08.352
3 1:32.958 +1.849 13:43:41.310
4 1:32.953 +1.844 13:45:14.263
5 1:31.993 +0.884 13:46:46.256
6 1:31.439 +0.330 13:48:17.695
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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